
yjtbflHOSCKafl 06/laCTb

MMHMCTEPCTBO O10PTA P«
POCCMMCKAfl ABTOMOBM/lbHAS OEflEPAUMH

MMHMCTEPCTBO »M3MHECKOM KyflbTyPbl M CHOPTA y/lbflHOBCKOM OE/IACTM

y/lbHHOBCKAfl »EflEPAUMfl ABTOCnOPTA

HEKOMMEPHECKOE nAPTHEPaBO "MKCTMM lUiyB"

OTKpblTblH HeMnMOHaryjlbflHOBCKoil 06/laCTM "XO/IMbl POCCMM"
EAXA "Xo/lMbi POCCMH"

Saian

KOMaHflHblR npOTOKO/1

TA3 PeiiA Cnopr

y*AC,
PA/1/lM-PEMfl

10-11.06.201Sr.

"R" (166067181171)
"N" (1660611811/1)

"Tl" (1660641811/1)

10.06.2018

0.00

1 55,5 257

259

258

256

254

PycaHOB AneKcaHAp
Ma/ibices AneKceii

CauapnH MBBH
MywaKAMHTpHii

CyxoeeHKO EsreHuii
fleraes AneKcaHAP
UmaTOB AneKceii

HewHOB Oner
Jlaryra AneKcaHflp

Cno6o>KaHHHOB Bacminti

r.MocKBa\r.MocKBa
r.BnaAMNinp\r.BnaAHMMpCKaa o6jiacrb

r.MocKBa\r.MocKsa
n.KD6iineMHbiti\r.MocKOBCKafl oS/iactb
POCTOB-Ha-flOHy\POCTOBCKafl 06/iaCTb
r.Hpoc/iaBnbWpocnaBCKaa oSnacib
r.Henn6nHCK\Mena6tiHCKafl oSnacrb
r.Hn>KHiiii HoBropoflVHnweropoflCKaa
r.Hn>KHHii HosropOfl\HH)KeropOACKaa

oBnacTb a.Bonbiuaa

TA3erb NEXT

CoSonb 4x4

TASenb CoSoiib

TA3enb NEXT

CoSonb 4x4

R

R

R

R

N

3

0

1

6

2

22,5

0

30

25,5

15

CTAK YA3

49,5 HpoHeHK
Ar

yA3-riHKan
23632

PblSHH flMHT
BareHKO Ahflpeii

r.ynbaHOBCK\y/ibaHOBCKaa o6nacTb
cib 3163

PlepeBepaes flunTpnii
HepesepseB Cepreii

Kaa oSnacTb
o6nacTb

BA3 2108 Rm 19,5

ONE-Up Motorsport

4 42 224

251

230

noHOiwapeHKO AneKcaHAp
Kosanesa EKarepHHa

fyces flMHTpMii
TaspuneHKo HHKHTB

CoSones Cepreii
HananKOB AHflpeii

r.MocKBa\r.MocKBa
r.HpocnaBnb\Spoc/iaBCKafl oSnacTb

r.MocKBa\r.MocKBa
r.MocKBa\r.MocKBa
r.MocKBa\r.MocKB3
r.MocKBa\r.MocKsa

VA331519

BA3 21213

cSopHaa

N

N

R

2

5

5

25,5

16,5

16,5

SV-PARTS

8 25,5 241

222

215

ycoK Cepreii
E06KOB M3KCUM
PnaSKOB APTSM
K03HH BMTa^HH

KoiuiapAMH Unbfi
KoanoB Flasen

r.To/ibflTTH\CaMapcKaa oSnacTb
r.TojibarrH\CaMapcKaa oSnacrb

r.ynbaHOBCKWnbaHOBCKaa oSnacTb
r,ynbaHOBCK\y/ibflHOBCKaa o6nacTb
r.yribaHOBCK\y/ibflHOBCKaa oSnacTb
r.ynbnHOBCK\ynbflHOBCKaa oSnacTb

BA32121

BA321114

B A3 2 1093

R

Rm

Rm

0

0

2

0

0

25,5

CS-20

6 30 227

201

245

IQpKOBCKHii HUKHTa
AneKcees BBAMM

LUeBbipeB EeieHnii
HnKvnuH EsreHuii
A6flynnnH MapaT
POXHOB flMMTpwii

r.EajiaKOBO\CapaTOBCKaa o6nacTb
rCawapaNCawapCKaa oSnacTb
r.Cawapa\CaMapCKaa oSnacTb
r.CaMapa\CauapcKaa oBnacTb

r.Ka33Hb\Pec. TaTapcraH
r.KonoMHa\MocKOBCKan o6fiacrb

BA3 212140

BA32108

*o/ibCKBareH
fonbct)

N

Rm

Rm

0

0

1

0

0

30

Simbirsk United Motor Sport

5 39 213

234

232

248

HesepoB Uropb
(luniinvK HaBert

EyAapwH Ceprefi
JlyKbaHOB ApT6M

flo6po/iio6cKHii Cepreii
flo6po6io6cKHii BnaflUMHp

HaaapKHH fleHnc
HnKHCfcOpOB AHAPeii

r.ynbaHOBCKWnbaHOBCKaa oSnacTb
r.CaMapa\CawapCKaa oSnacTb

p.n. Ky30BaTOBO\ynbaHOBCKaa oSnacTb
p.n.Ky30BOTOBO\ynbaHOBCKaa oSnacTb

r.ynbaHOBCKWnbaHOBCKaa o6/iacTb
r.ynbaHOBCK\yjibaHOBCKaa oSnacTb
r.ynbaHOBCKWnbaHOBCKaa oSnacTb
r.ynbaHOBCKWnbaHOBCKaa oSnacTb

VA3 XaHTep

BA3 21083

BA32112

BA3 21213

R

Rm

Rm

N

4

7

0

4

19,5

13,5

0

19,5

ATC-Racing team

7 27 235

205

260

OpnoB AneKcaHAp
FlnioxnH MBKCHM
KanwuH flennc
ECbKOB MaKCHM
TasiOKOB flawHp

KysHeqoB AneKcaHAP

r.BonrorpaA- BonrorpaACKaa o6n.
r.TonbnTTM /CaMapcKaa o6n.

r.Bon>KCKnii\r. BonrorpaACKaa oBnacrb
r.AcTpaxaHb\AcTpaxaHCKaa oSnacTb
r.ynbaHOBCKVVnbaHOBCKaa oSnacib
r.ynbaHOBCKWnbaHOBCKaa oSnacTb

Lada 4x4
CNG

BA32123

Toyota TLC
80

N

N

R

1

0

7

13,5

0

13,5

flapen-Aero He6oKcapbi

3 45 236

220

209
a

ToncioB BHKTOP

CaHAbiSaes Bmcrop
AHAPOHOB lOpuii

CaHAbiSaes Cepreii
Tp<x(5nMOB MaKCHM

r.ynbflHOBCKWnbanoBCKaa oSnacib
r.Cawapa\CaMapCKaa oSnacib

r.He6oKcapbi\MyBaniCKaa Pecny6nnKa
- r.Me6oKcapbi\HyBaujCKaa Peeny6nnKa

r.He6oKcapbi\HyBaaiCKaa PecnySnma
r.Me6oKcapbi\HvBaLucKaa PecnySnHKa.X

B A3 2 108

BA321213

' - jf

Rm

N

'•*•%?

5

3

3

16,5

22,5

22,5

// /^ ' ^tf^^&V&^fX-'-ci'7 ^VFnaBHbiii cvAba/BwrTOH»/ . . rpajrflA. CnoprnBHbiii KOMHCcap <£'". ' Jr ff f '.' — ̂ — "-JVlnpOHOB Fl.

TnaBHbiii ceKperapt^.
(C/1K;aKKp.N9A18-227)

7*
JCC 1K,A; aKKp.Ne 18-226)

CnOpTHBHblii KOMHCCap

t-"*C BK.; aKKp.Na A18-185)
o 'f<S(OTHMKOB A.

(CC 1K,B+;aKKp.Ns 18-1061)


